
From: Bush, Jodi
To: Berglund, Jeff
Cc: Brent Esmoil
Subject: Re: GRSG 2015 Drought chapter is ready for review
Date: Thursday, February 26, 2015 3:07:25 PM

umm. that was awful!

Jodi L. Bush
Field Supervisor
Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext.205

On Thu, Feb 26, 2015 at 3:00 PM, Berglund, Jeff <jeff_berglund@fws.gov> wrote:
Probably pretty dry reading

On Thu, Feb 26, 2015 at 1:50 PM, Bush, Jodi <jodi_bush@fws.gov> wrote:
I'm not sure this chapter is a big deal for us.  If you agree you can just ignore.  If not, you
 know the drill.  Thanks. JB

Jodi L. Bush
Field Supervisor
Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext.205

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Nicholas, Amy <amy_nicholas@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, Feb 26, 2015 at 11:26 AM
Subject: GRSG 2015 Drought chapter is ready for review
To: Dennis Mackey <dennis_mackey@fws.gov>, Bridget Moran
 <bridget_moran@fws.gov>, Jessica Gonzales <jessica_gonzales@fws.gov>, Jodi Bush
 <jodi_bush@fws.gov>, Kevin Shelley <kevin_shelley@fws.gov>, Larry Crist
 <larry_crist@fws.gov>, Mark Sattelberg <mark_sattelberg@fws.gov>, Michael Carrier
 <michael_carrier@fws.gov>, Paul Henson <paul_henson@fws.gov>, Scott Larson
 <scott_larson@fws.gov>, Seth Willey <seth_willey@fws.gov>, Ted Koch
 <ted_koch@fws.gov>, Tom McDowell <tom_mcdowell@fws.gov>
Cc: Kate Norman <kate_norman@fws.gov>, angela burgess <angela_burgess@fws.gov>

Hello All,

The Drought chapter is available for review, link below.  Angela Burgess is the author.  If you have particular
 interest in reviewing this chapter please have comments back to me no later than March 5. 

Again, at this stage we are asking review for logic and clarity of argument.  Is the chapter logically organized?



 Is the argument compelling? Are the dots connected?  We are asking for your questions or comments to be
 included in a memo (link below) not track changes. We will have others doing technical edits at a later time.

20150224_Drought_PMExp_Rv
GRSG2015_CommentMemo_Template

We do not expect all project leaders to review every chapter.  However, I will be sending out a similar FYI for
 each chapter as it becomes available. Note: Urbanization, Fire, and Fences chapters will be coming up for
 review within the next several business days. 

Don't hesitate to call if you have any questions.

Amy Nicholas, Ph.D.
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
5353 Yellowstone Road,  Suite 308A
Cheyenne, WY 82009
307-772-2374 Ext. 242

-- 
Jeff Berglund
Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Montana Field Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext. 206
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